
 Week l y  S c h ed u l e  2 0 1 7  
 

 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
9:00am        

9:30am        

10:00am        

10:15am        

10:30am        

11:00am        

11:30am        

11:45am        

12:00pm        

12:30pm        

1:00pm        

1:15pm        

1:30pm        

2:00pm        

2:30pm        

2:45pm        

3:00pm        

3:30pm        

4:00pm        

CHURCH 

PERSONAL JESUS TIME 

BREAK 

MORNING TEACHING 
SESSION SERVE 

LUNCH 

AFTERNOON TEACHING 
SESSION 

PRIVATE 
ONE-ON-

ONE 
LESSONS 

INTERACTIVE APPLICATION SESSION 

Family time 

BREAK 


