



	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
9:00am		PERSONAL JESUS TIME				CONTINUE	
9:30am						FAMILY TIME	
10:00am		BREAK					
10:15am	CHIDCH		14001	UNIC TEACUNIC			
10:30am	CHURCH		MOKN	IING TEACHING Session		SERVE	
11:00am				7F7210IN			
11:30am		_	_		_		
11:45am 12:00pm				HIMCH			
12:30pm				LUNCH			
1:00pm							
1:15pm							
1:30pm			AETE DN	IOON TEACUING		DDIVATE	
2:00pm			HITENI	JOON TEACHING SESSION		PKIVAIŁ	
2:30pm						- ONE-ON-	
2:45pm				BREAK		LESSONS	
3:00pm			INITERACTIVE	APPLICATION SES	CON		
3:30pm			וואורווערוואר	MITTICH HOW 3L	)) ( N		
4:00pm							